SBAAC FOOTBALL CHAMPIONS AND ALL-STARS

American Team Champion

Clinton-Massie

American Player of the Year

Josh Taylor, 12, Western Brown

American Coach of the Year

Dan McSurley, Clinton-Massie

American 1st Team All-Stars

Name

Jason Griffin
Kaleb Moell
Ty Beam
Griffin Laake
Brendan Lamb
Thomas Myers
Matt Phillips
Seth Schmidt
Spencer Voss

Michael Juterbock-Figgs

Austin Graves
Austin McClanahan
Adam Slusher
Hunter Slusher
Jason Ackerman
Josh Anderson
Jack McDonough
Jacob Noble
Mitchell Williamson
Brandon Fraley
Josh Taylor

Yani Williams

Cam Coomer
Brady Evans

1. Clinton-Massie
2. Goshen

2. New Richmond
4. Western Brown
5. Batavia

5. Wilmington

Grade
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
11

League
5-0
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National Team Champion

Blanchester

National Player of the Year

Clayton Schirmer, 12, Blanchester

National Coach of the Year

Brandon Sammons, Blanchester

National 1st Team All-Stars

2018 - 2019
School Name
Batavia Gabe Kilgore
Batavia Alex Manz
Clinton-Massie Dylan Poff

Clinton-Massie
Clinton-Massie
Clinton-Massie
Clinton-Massie
Clinton-Massie
Clinton-Massie
Goshen
Goshen
Goshen
Goshen
Goshen

New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Wilmington
Wilmington

Overall
9-1

Michael Whittington
Brent Hopkins
Dustin Howard
Cody McCollister
James Peters
Clayton Schirmer
Brayden Sipple
Ramiro Torres Jr.
Albert Corey
Gavin Hickey
Cole Joslin

David Pride

Luke Rayburn
Austin Arellano
Branson Smith
Bowen Doane
Mark Wolfer

Max Boland
Dakota Roberts
Joseph Stillwell

1. Blanchester
2.CNE

3. Bethel

4. Williamsburg
5. Fayetteville
6. East Clinton

Grade
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
10
12
12
12
11
11

League

School
Bethel
Bethel
Bethel
Bethel
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
CNE

CNE

CNE

CNE

CNE

East Clinton
East Clinton
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg

Overall
5-5



American 2nd Team All-Stars

Name

Nathan Martz
Deven Williams
Spencer Branham
Corey Stulz
Garrett Trampler
Daulton Wolfe
Davis Wulf
Trevor Adams
Victor Hill

Will Kilgore
Shayne Shinkle
Hunter Cook
Jacob Duty
Randy Hammons
Toby Khan
Jordan Lind

Liam Keller
Christian Whisner
Alex Flanigan
Brady Henry

Honorable Mention

Name

Austin Guenther
Jake Paulin
Corey May
Clayton Sheeley
Austin Jones
Logan Perry
Luke Lytle
Aaron Prescott
Dylan Mosher
Austin Terrell
Austin Brummett
Logan Frazier

Grade School
12 Batavia
12 Batavia
12 Clinton-Massie
12 Clinton-Massie
11 Clinton-Massie
12 Clinton-Massie
11 Clinton-Massie
10 Goshen
12 Goshen
12 Goshen
12 Goshen
12 New Richmond
11 New Richmond
11 New Richmond
12 New Richmond
12 Western Brown
12 Western Brown
11 Western Brown
12 Wilmington
12 Wilmington
Grade School
12 Batavia
12 Batavia
12 Clinton-Massie
12 Clinton-Massie
12 Goshen
12 Goshen
10 New Richmond
12 New Richmond
12 Western Brown
12 Western Brown
12 Wilmington
12 Wilmington

National 2nd Team All-Stars

Name

Gauge Dunn
Nicholas O'Rourke
Gavin Smith

Colt Conover
Tanner Creager
Adam Frump
Christian Stubbs
Jacksson Waialae
Max Ansteatt

Neal Dahlheimer
Dylan Gilley
Matthew Jenkins
Tristan Burkitt
Seth Garrison
Hunter Jester

CJ McCulley

Seth Howard
Drew McKibben
Dyllan West

Grade School

9
12
11
10
11

9
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
11

Bethel
Bethel
Bethel
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
CNE

CNE

CNE

CNE

East Clinton
East Clinton
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg

Honorable Mention

Name

Noah Macko

Kyle Smith

Jasper Damewood
Gage Huston
Steven Norton

JT Shepherd
Logan McPherson
Daulton Wilson
Drew Hendrix
Chris Murphy
Loghan Kelley
Trent Kellerman

Grade School

11
10
11
10
10
11
12
12
10
11
11
9

Bethel
Bethel
Blanchester
Blanchester
CNE

CNE

East Clinton
East Clinton
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Williamsburg
Williamsburg



